. Refreshments

35mm & 70mm Members can enjoy 10/15%
discounts on all items highlighted in yellow.

Sweet treats

Sweet popcorn (gf) (ve)
Cone

Regular

Large

That Old Chestnut
Tiffin (ve)

Flapjack (ve)

Cookie Sandwich (ve)

Northern Bloc Ice Cream
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry
Salted Caramel (ve), Ginger
Caramel, Mango & Passion Fruit
Sorbet (ve), Lemon Sorbet (ve)

Divine Milk Chocolate (gf)
Divine Dark Chocolate (gf) (ve)
Malteasers / Minstrels (gf)
Gummies (gf) (ve)

£1.00
£2.60
£3.20

£3.00
£2.60
£2.60

£3.00

£2.00
£2.00
£1.80

£2.90

Hot Drinks

North Star Coffee
El Salvador batch brew (gf) (ve)

Storm Tea (gf) (ve)

Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,
Peppermint, Hibiscus, Chai,
Camomile, Lemon & Ginger

Soft drinks

Karma Cola (250ml) (ve)
Karma Sugar Free (250ml) (ve)
Karma Lemonade (250ml) (ve)
Ginger Beer (330ml) (ve)
Rubicon (330ml) (ve)

Ting (330ml) (ve)

Orange juice (gf) (ve)
Cranberry juice (gf) (ve)

Tonic (100ml) (gf) (ve)
Light Tonic (100ml) (gf) (ve)

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£1.60

Beers, wines & spirits

Kirkstall

Virtuous (draught) (gf) (ve)

Three Swords (440ml) (ve)

Mango IPA (440ml) (ve)

Virtuous Grapefruit (440ml) (gf (ve)

Ridgeside

Picture House IPA (draught) (ve)
Company Bitter (440ml) (ve)
Light & Sound (440ml) (ve)
Objects in Space (440ml) (ve)

Veltins Pilsner (500ml) (ve)
Veltins Alcohol Free (330ml) (ve)

Wine - Te Quiero Field (gf) (ve)
Red/white (125ml)
Red/white (175ml)

Spirits (25ml with mixer) (gf) (ve)
Vodka

Gin

Dark/White/Spiced Rum

£4.60
£4.60
£5.50
£5.50

£4.60
£4.80
£4.40
£5.00

£4.50
£3.00
£3.30
£4.60

£3.70

All items we stock are vegetarian as standard. None of our products contain nuts but some may contain traces.
For allergy advice speak with a member of staff.

(ve) vegan, (gf) gluton free



