

Sweet treats		Hot Drinks		Beers, wines & spirits	
Sweet popcorn (gf) (ve)		North Star Coffee		Kirkstall	
Cone Regular Large	£1.00 £2.60 £3.20	El Salvador batch brew (gf) (ve)  Storm Tea (gf) (ve)  Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,	£2.00	Virtuous (draught) (gf) (ve) Three Swords (440ml) (ve) Mango IPA (440ml) (ve) Virtuous Grapefruit (440ml) (gf (ve)	£4.60 £4.60 £5.50 £5.50
That Old Chestnut		Peppermint, Hibiscus, Chai,		virtuous diapendit (440iii) (gi (ve)	
Tiffin (ve) Flapjack (ve) Cookie Sandwich (ve)	£3.00 £2.60 £2.60	Camomile, Lemon & Ginger	£2.00	<b>Ridgeside</b> Picture House IPA (draught) (ve) Company Bitter (440ml) (ve)	£4.60 £4.80
Northern Bloc Ice Cream Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry		Soft drinks		Light & Sound (440ml) (ve) Objects in Space (440ml) (ve)	£4.40 £5.00
Salted Caramel (ve), Ginger Caramel, Mango & Passion Fruit Sorbet (ve), Lemon Sorbet (ve)	£3.00	Karma Cola (250ml) (ve) Karma Sugar Free (250ml) (ve) Karma Lemonade (250ml) (ve) Ginger Beer (330ml) (ve)		Veltins Pilsner (500ml) (ve) Veltins Alcohol Free (330ml) (ve)	£4.50 £3.00
Divine Milk Chocolate (gf) Divine Dark Chocolate (gf) (ve) Malteasers / Minstrels (gf)	£2.00 Rubic £2.00 Ting £1.80 Oran	Rubicon (330ml) (ve) Ting (330ml) (ve) Orange juice (gf) (ve)		Wine - Te Quiero Field (gf) (ve) Red/white (125ml) Red/white (175ml)	£3.30 £4.60
Gummies (gf) (ve)	£2.90	Cranberry juice (gf) (ve)	£2.00	Spirits (25ml with mixer) (gf) (ve)	
		Tonic (100ml) (gf) (ve) Light Tonic (100ml) (gf) (ve)	£1.60	Vodka Gin Dark/White/Spiced Rum	£3.70